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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/6/1 Sat 168,873 50,537 219,410 
2019/6/2 Sun 139,733 41,659 181,392 
2019/6/3 Mon 111,578 37,394 148,972 
2019/6/4 Tue 112,623 37,969 150,592 
2019/6/5 Wed 116,696 40,798 157,494 
2019/6/6 Thu 149,125 46,790 195,915 
2019/6/7 Fri 151,179 48,968 200,147 
2019/6/8 Sat 160,821 53,065 213,886 
2019/6/9 Sun 154,377 42,384 196,761 
2019/6/10 Mon 116,063 37,588 153,651 
2019/6/11 Tue 113,041 38,749 151,790 
2019/6/12 Wed 111,626 40,323 151,949 
2019/6/13 Thu 111,334 37,279 148,613 
2019/6/14 Fri 138,847 45,537 184,384 
2019/6/15 Sat 156,674 50,011 206,685 
2019/6/16 Sun 144,144 40,904 185,048 
2019/6/17 Mon 111,965 37,335 149,300 
2019/6/18 Tue 109,864 37,526 147,390 
2019/6/19 Wed 110,434 37,593 148,027 
2019/6/20 Thu 113,856 37,533 151,389 
2019/6/21 Fri 140,083 45,907 185,990 
2019/6/22 Sat 157,909 48,061 205,970 
2019/6/23 Sun 125,956 36,513 162,469 
2019/6/24 Mon 114,473 37,952 152,425 
2019/6/25 Tue 113,222 37,675 150,897 
2019/6/26 Wed 115,935 39,710 155,645 
2019/6/27 Thu 123,547 42,013 165,560 
2019/6/28 Fri 160,552 50,727 211,279 
2019/6/29 Sat 147,450 48,524 195,974 
2019/6/30 Sun 139,554 43,933 183,487 

3,941,534 1,270,957 5,212,491 

131,384 42,365 173,749 
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